VME64 / VME64x Analyzer/Exerciser
• Single 6U VME board
• Supports SCT, BLT, MBLT, 2eVME, 2eSST protocols
• Optional Analysis/Stimulus of User Defined P2 and P0
signals
• Choice of 96 or 160 pin P1/P2 connectors
Analyze Bus Activity
• State Analysis up to 100 Mhz

Dimensions
•     VME 6U Eurocard
Ordering Information
VME Analyzers
              VME850-1          128K Trace Buffer
                                          1MB Slave Memory
              VME850-2          256K Trace Buffer
                                          2MB Slave Memory
              VME850-3          512K Trace Buffer
                                          4MB Slave Memory
              VME850-4          1M Trace Buffer
                                          8MB Slave Memory
              VME850-5          2M Trace Buffer
                                          16MB Slave Memory
P0 Analyzer/Exerciser Module
              VME850P0-1      128K Trace Memory
              VME850P0-2      256K Trace Memory
              VME850P0-3      512K Trace Memory
              VME850P0-4      1M Trace Memory
              VME850P0-5      2M Trace Memory
P2 Analyzer/Exerciser Module
              VME850P2-1      128K Trace Memory
              VME850P2-2      256K Trace Memory
              VME850P2-3      512K Trace Memory
              VME850P2-4      1M Trace Memory
              VME850P2-5      2M Trace Memory
* Suffix “A” designates the loading of a P0 connector.
(Example: VME850A-3 is a VME Bus Analyzer with a 512K
trace buffer and a P0 connector)
Included with every VME850
VME850 Analyzer, AnalyzeIt PC software, API software, USB
driver software, terminal interface, USB cable, RS232 cable,